Lazarieva Olena Mykolaivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth 1965
Place of birth Cherkasy

Main Division of the State Service of Ukraine on Labour in
Cherkasy Oblast (region), Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.20
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4090
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4090
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4090
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4090

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/4849eca6-31e5-4ebd-8064-5905753b1af3
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

YnpaBniHHA [depxxnpaui y
YepkacbKin obnacTi,
HaYa/lbHUK YNpaBiHHA

YnpaeniHHA Oepxnpaui y
Yepkacbkin obnacTi,
Ha4YaNbHUK YNpaBniHHA

YnpasniHHA depxxnpaui y
Yepkacbkin obnacTi,
HaYa/IbHUK YNpaBJiHHSA

Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine on Labour in
Cherkasy Oblast (region), Head
of the Department

Main Division of the State
Service of Ukraine on Labour in
Cherkasy Oblast (region), Head
of the Department

74 423,16

13 401,20

10 170,49

6 910,19

7 817,26


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c58f6d69-1ddf-4ad4-ba8a-17682ff7f4c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cab8b20-7c4c-477a-8dec-69acb5ea6d15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee31fd03-5239-460e-928c-36a9d56985cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddd7e19-9ce2-4f1b-8e38-c88001dcc66e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a2a5baa-1537-41b1-8cc7-7ebbad5bd6e8

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

343 000,00

318 000,00

288 000,00

273 000,00

297 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c58f6d69-1ddf-4ad4-ba8a-17682ff7f4c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c58f6d69-1ddf-4ad4-ba8a-17682ff7f4c9
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cab8b20-7c4c-477a-8dec-69acb5ea6d15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee31fd03-5239-460e-928c-36a9d56985cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee31fd03-5239-460e-928c-36a9d56985cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee31fd03-5239-460e-928c-36a9d56985cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddd7e19-9ce2-4f1b-8e38-c88001dcc66e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddd7e19-9ce2-4f1b-8e38-c88001dcc66e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddd7e19-9ce2-4f1b-8e38-c88001dcc66e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a2a5baa-1537-41b1-8cc7-7ebbad5bd6e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a2a5baa-1537-41b1-8cc7-7ebbad5bd6e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a2a5baa-1537-41b1-8cc7-7ebbad5bd6e8

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c58f6d69-1ddf-4ad4-ba8a-17682ff7f4c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cab8b20-7c4c-477a-8dec-69acb5ea6d15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee31fd03-5239-460e-928c-36a9d56985cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddd7e19-9ce2-4f1b-8e38-c88001dcc66e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a2a5baa-1537-41b1-8cc7-7ebbad5bd6e8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c58f6d69-1ddf-4ad4-ba8a-17682ff7f4c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cab8b20-7c4c-477a-8dec-69acb5ea6d15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee31fd03-5239-460e-928c-36a9d56985cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddd7e19-9ce2-4f1b-8e38-c88001dcc66e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a2a5baa-1537-41b1-8cc7-7ebbad5bd6e8

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

156.5sg. m
(2)

67.6sg. m
(1)

67.6sg. m
(1)

67.6sg. m
(1)

67.6sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c58f6d69-1ddf-4ad4-ba8a-17682ff7f4c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cab8b20-7c4c-477a-8dec-69acb5ea6d15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee31fd03-5239-460e-928c-36a9d56985cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddd7e19-9ce2-4f1b-8e38-c88001dcc66e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a2a5baa-1537-41b1-8cc7-7ebbad5bd6e8

VEHICLES:

2019 e Nissan Tiida 2008

2018 Nissan Tiida 2008

2017 ¢ Nissan Tiida 2008

2016 Nissan Tiida 2008

2015 * Nissan Tiida 2008
il
CAREER:
July 22, 2015 — Main Division of the State

Service of Ukraine on Labour in
Cherkasy Oblast (region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c58f6d69-1ddf-4ad4-ba8a-17682ff7f4c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2cab8b20-7c4c-477a-8dec-69acb5ea6d15
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee31fd03-5239-460e-928c-36a9d56985cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dddd7e19-9ce2-4f1b-8e38-c88001dcc66e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9a2a5baa-1537-41b1-8cc7-7ebbad5bd6e8
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4090
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4090
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4090

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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